
JENAS EoI task forces – membership 
 
Machine Learning for detector designs 
(appendix 1) 
APPEC 
Elena Cuoco (Virgo, EGO, IT) - elena.cuoco@ego-gw.it 
Jurgen Brunner (KM3NeT, IceCube, CPPM, FR) - brunner@cppm.in2p3.fr  
ECFA 
Marek Tasevsky (FZU, CZ) – tasevsky@mail.cern.ch  
Mikko Voutilainen (HIP, FI) – Mikko.Voutilainen@cern.ch  
NuPECC 
Franck Sabatié (Irfu/CEA, Saclay) Franck.Sabatie@cea.fr   
 
Dark Matter 
https://indico.cern.ch/event/869195/overview  
APPEC 
Uwe Oberlack (XENON1T, Mainz, DE) - oberlack@uni-mainz.de  
Francesca Calore (Theory, LapTh, Annecy, FR) - calore@lapth.cnrs.fr  
ECFA 
Claude Vallee (CPPM, FR) – vallee@cppm.in2p3.fr  
Isabell Melzer-Pellmann (DESY, DE) – Isabell.Melzer-Pellmann@cern.ch  
NuPECC 
Boris Sharkov (JINR, Dubna) sharkov@itep.ru  
 
Gravitational Waves 
https://agenda.infn.it/e/GWFundPhys  
APPEC 
Tomek Bulik (Astrocent, Virgo, CTA, PL) - tb@astrouw.edu.pl  
Jo van den Brandt (Virgo, Nikhef, NL) - jo@nikhef.nl  
ECFA 
Nick van Remortel (UA, BE) – nick.vanremortel@uantwerpen.be  
Peter Levai (Wigner, HU) – levai.peter@wigner.hu  
NuPECC 
Boris Sharkov (JINR, Dubna) sharkov@itep.ru  
Gyorgy Wolf (RMKI.KFKI, Budapest) wolf@rmki.kfki.hu 
 
Nuclear Physics at the LHC 
(appendix 2) 
APPEC 
Fiorenza Donato (theory on cosmic rays) - donato@to.infn.it 
Xin Wu - Xin.Wu@cern.ch 
NuPECC 
Gyorgy Wolf (RMKI.KFKI, Budapest) wolf@rmki.kfki.hu 
Navin, Alahari (GANIL, Caen) navin@ganil.fr 
 
Storage rings for charged-particle EDM 
(appendix 3) 
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ECFA 
Mike Seidel (PSI) - Mike.Seidel@psi.ch  
NuPECC 
Eberhard Widmann (Stefan Meyer Institute Vienna) - eberhard.widmann@oeaw.ac.at 
Hans Stroeher – (Forschungszentrum Jülich) - h.stroeher@fz-juelich.de 
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